DA Number

MVS-2016-00047
MVS-2016-00490
MVS-2017-00728
MVS-2017-00823
MVS-2018-00351
MVS-2018-00352
MVS-2018-00532
MVS-2018-00549
MVS-2018-00618
MVS-2018-00618
MVS-2018-00618
MVS-2018-00640
MVS-2018-00662
MVS-2018-00663
MVS-2018-00683
MVS-2018-00684
MVS-2018-00722
MVS-2018-00722
MVS-2018-00722
MVS-2018-00722
MVS-2018-00722
MVS-2018-00722
MVS-2018-00730
MVS-2018-00736
MVS-2018-00738
MVS-2018-00749
MVS-2018-00750
MVS-2018-00759
MVS-2018-00759
MVS-2018-00759
MVS-2018-00759
MVS-2018-00759
MVS-2018-00761
MVS-2018-00770
MVS-2018-00773
MVS-2018-00778
MVS-2018-00785
MVS-2018-00798

Action
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
SP
NWP
SP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

Project Name

Heads Creek Road BC135030

Humphrey Road Low Water Crossing Replacement
Remove & Replace Bridge Jimtown Rd Over Elkhorn Cr
MSD Woodlake Village 1009 Bank Stabilization

Pin Oak Plaza 143 & I-55

Solar Farm Allen & Stotlar Rd Carterville IL

Hideway Harbor Dredging

Bend Ridge Estates Pacific MO

Riverbend Heights Subdivision Pacific MO

Riverbend Heights Subdivision Pacific MO

Riverbend Heights Subdivision Pacific MO

Culvert Replacement Ficken Road

Doc Sargent Rd Bridge Replacement Over LaBarque Cr
Bridge Replacement Rt T Over Boubeuse River

Hawn State Park Pickle Cr Bank Stabilization

Meramec State Park Campground River Bank Stabilization
MSD Conway Village Sanitary Relief

MSD Conway Village Sanitary Relief

MSD Conway Village Sanitary Relief

MSD Conway Village Sanitary Relief

MSD Conway Village Sanitary Relief

MSD Conway Village Sanitary Relief

Replace Culvert Lakcland Rd

Knorpp Rd Remove & Replace Culverts

Low Water Crossing Pike Co Rd 9111 Over Grassy Cr
Solar Farm 1370 Schwartz Rd Centralia

Solar Farm 1047 Community Beach Rd Centralia

Ducks Unlimited Wetland Restoration Big Muddy
Ducks Unlimited Wetland Restoration Big Muddy
Ducks Unlimited Wetland Restoration Big Muddy
Ducks Unlimited Wetland Restoration Big Muddy
Ducks Unlimited Wetland Restoration Big Muddy
Clayton Terrace & Gold Dust Ave Stormwater Improvements
Waterloo Moore St Improvements

Replace Drainage Structure Pipeline Rd Over Little York Br
Buss Ditch Maintenance and Relocation

Bridge Maintenance Rt K Over Meramec

Davis Stabilization Project

County
Jefferson County
Lincoln County

Washington County

St. Louis County
Madison County
Williamson County
St. Charles County
Franklin County
Franklin County
Franklin County
Franklin County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Gasconade County

Ste. Genevieve County

Franklin County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
St. Louis County
Jefferson County
Pike County
Marion County
Marion County
Jackson County
Jackson County
Jackson County
Jackson County
Jackson County
St. Louis County
Monroe County
Clinton County
Clinton County
Franklin County
Macoupin County

State End Date

MO
MO
IL

MO
IL

IL

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Closure Method
17-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
14-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
3-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
10-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
17-Dec-18 Issued With Special Conditions
10-Dec-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
4-Dec-18 Issued With Special Conditions
14-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
10-Dec-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
10-Dec-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
10-Dec-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
4-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
10-Dec-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
3-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
20-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
31-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
14-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
14-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
14-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
14-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
14-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
14-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
3-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
27-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
18-Dec-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
13-Dec-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
13-Dec-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
13-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
13-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
17-Dec-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
21-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
10-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
10-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
27-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions
17-Dec-18 Verified With Special Conditions



