DA Number	Action	Project Name	County	State	End Date	Closure Method
MVS-2016-00047	NWP	Heads Creek Road BC135030	Jefferson County	MO	17-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2016-00490	NWP	Humphrey Road Low Water Crossing Replacement	Lincoln County	MO	14-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00728	NWP	Remove & Replace Bridge Jimtown Rd Over Elkhorn Cr	Washington County	IL	3-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2017-00823	NWP	MSD Woodlake Village 1009 Bank Stabilization	St. Louis County	MO	10-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00351	SP	Pin Oak Plaza 143 & I-55	Madison County	IL	17-Dec-18	Issued With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00352	NWP	Solar Farm Allen & Stotlar Rd Carterville IL	Williamson County	IL	10-Dec-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00532	SP	Hideway Harbor Dredging	St. Charles County	MO	4-Dec-18	Issued With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00549	NWP	Bend Ridge Estates Pacific MO	Franklin County	MO	14-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00618	NWP	Riverbend Heights Subdivision Pacific MO	Franklin County	MO	10-Dec-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00618	NWP	Riverbend Heights Subdivision Pacific MO	Franklin County	MO	10-Dec-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00618	NWP	Riverbend Heights Subdivision Pacific MO	Franklin County	MO	10-Dec-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00640	NWP	Culvert Replacement Ficken Road	Jefferson County	MO	4-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00662	NWP	Doc Sargent Rd Bridge Replacement Over LaBarque Cr	Jefferson County	MO	10-Dec-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00663	NWP	Bridge Replacement Rt T Over Boubeuse River	Gasconade County	MO	3-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00683	NWP	Hawn State Park Pickle Cr Bank Stabilization	Ste. Genevieve County	MO	20-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00684	NWP	Meramec State Park Campground River Bank Stabilization	Franklin County	MO	31-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00722	NWP	MSD Conway Village Sanitary Relief	St. Louis County	MO	14-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00722	NWP	MSD Conway Village Sanitary Relief	St. Louis County	MO	14-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00722	NWP	MSD Conway Village Sanitary Relief	St. Louis County	MO	14-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00722	NWP	MSD Conway Village Sanitary Relief	St. Louis County	MO	14-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00722	NWP	MSD Conway Village Sanitary Relief	St. Louis County	MO	14-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00722	NWP	MSD Conway Village Sanitary Relief	St. Louis County	MO	14-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00730	NWP	Replace Culvert Lakcland Rd	St. Louis County	MO	3-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00736	NWP	Knorpp Rd Remove & Replace Culverts	Jefferson County	MO	27-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00738	NWP	Low Water Crossing Pike Co Rd 9111 Over Grassy Cr	Pike County	MO	18-Dec-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00749	NWP	Solar Farm 1370 Schwartz Rd Centralia	Marion County	IL	13-Dec-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00750	NWP	Solar Farm 1047 Community Beach Rd Centralia	Marion County	IL	13-Dec-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00759	NWP	Ducks Unlimited Wetland Restoration Big Muddy	Jackson County	IL	13-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00759	NWP	Ducks Unlimited Wetland Restoration Big Muddy	Jackson County	IL	13-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00759	NWP	Ducks Unlimited Wetland Restoration Big Muddy	Jackson County	IL	13-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00759	NWP	Ducks Unlimited Wetland Restoration Big Muddy	Jackson County	IL	13-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00759	NWP	Ducks Unlimited Wetland Restoration Big Muddy	Jackson County	IL	13-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00761	NWP	Clayton Terrace & Gold Dust Ave Stormwater Improvements	St. Louis County	MO	17-Dec-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00770	NWP	Waterloo Moore St Improvements	Monroe County	IL	21-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00773	NWP	Replace Drainage Structure Pipeline Rd Over Little York Br	Clinton County	IL	10-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00778	NWP	Buss Ditch Maintenance and Relocation	Clinton County	IL	10-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00785	NWP	Bridge Maintenance Rt K Over Meramec	Franklin County	MO	27-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVS-2018-00798	NWP	Davis Stabilization Project	Macoupin County	IL	17-Dec-18	Verified With Special Conditions